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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

FirstName
Daniel
Tayla Leigh
Ethan
Christine
Kristin
Jade
Keagan
Tatum
Lourens
Meagan
Roan
Paul
Elaine
Russell
Guy
Divan
Declan
Imran
Calvin Jared
Beryl Ann
Ewan
Wian
Keelyn
Scott
Tasneem
Layla
Yusuf
Emeley
Uhtred
Jacqueline
Madison
Derryn
Cameron
Benjamin
Lyndi
Rory John
Troy
Nicola
Marica
Carol
Anna
Craig
Julia
Manie
Jacky
Kenneth
Hannele
Fiona
Tyra
Christopher
Albertus

LastName
Baker
Parker
Heystek
Wessels
Van Aardt
Maasdorp
Pretorius
Havenga
Swart
Staples
Wessels
Van Aardt
Van Aardt
Penn
Wessels
Swart
Pretorius
Ismail
Maasdorp
Maasdorp
Gilchrist
Swart
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Kharva
Kharva
Kharva
Eorwine
Eorwine
Heystek
Heystek
Mackay
Blignaut
Baker
Baker
Baker
Wessels
Wessels
Els

Guy

Guy
Bannatyne
Bannatyne
Wessels
Boswell
Boswell
Christie
Gillespie
Penn
Gillespie
Dorrestein
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Race No Finish Status

255 Finished

149 Finished
86 Finished

205 Finished

283 Finished

120 Finished

500 Finished
85 Finished

267 Finished

185 Finished

208 Finished

193 Finished

190 Finished

155 Finished

206 Finished

265 Finished

497 Finished

401 Finished

119 Finished

118 Finished

296 Finished

266 Finished

292 Finished

295 Finished

499 Finished

286 Finished

290 Finished

269 Finished

387 Finished
87 Finished
88 Finished

121 Finished
16 Finished

253 Finished

257 Finished

254 Finished

209 Finished

207 Finished

284 Finished
76 Finished
74 Finished

221 Finished

229 Finished

210 Not yet started
20 Not yet started
21 Not yet started
34 Not yet started
69 Not yet started
153 Withdrawn during race
68 Not yet started

417 Withdrawn during race

Time

00:06:28
00:06:37
00:07:05
00:07:23
00:07:38
00:08:22
00:08:55
00:09:06
00:09:06
00:10:27
00:10:38
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:11:00
00:11:06
00:11:46
00:12:00
00:12:24
00:13:38
00:13:39
00:13:43
00:13:48
00:13:59
00:14:03
00:14:09
00:14:15
00:14:31
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:08
00:15:28
00:15:28
00:16:14
00:16:20
00:16:20
00:16:32
00:16:37
00:17:11
00:18:24
00:18:25
00:18:56
00:18:56

00:11:46



Category Categ Pos

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
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All Ages
All Ages
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Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Gender Pos

Teams - Team Name

1 EGA
1
2 CGA
2 CGA
3
4
3
5 EGA

6 CGA
5 CGA

7 CGA
8 CGA

10
11
12

13 EGA
14

15

10

11

16

12

17

13 CGA

14 CGA

15

18

19 EGA

16 EGA

20 EGA

21 CGA

17 CGA

18

19 CGA

20 CGA

22 EGA

21 CGA
CGA
CGA
CGA

EGA
CGA
EGA
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Club

Sanlam Padwedloopklub [Wp]

Age
12
13
12
10
14
16
14
11
42
11

46
10
42

14
12
39

44

12
10
39
16

38

39
41

43

43
43

40
27
45
19
34

41
31
32
27
44

67



