Race	Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Daniel	Baker		Finished	00:06:28
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Tayla Leigh	Parker		Finished	00:06:37
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Ethan	Heystek	86	Finished	00:07:05
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	4	Christine	Wessels		Finished	00:07:23
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Kristin	Van Aardt	283	Finished	00:07:38
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	6	Jade	Maasdorp	120	Finished	00:08:22
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	7	Keagan	Pretorius	500	Finished	00:08:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Tatum	Havenga	85	Finished	00:09:06
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	9	Lourens	Swart	267	Finished	00:09:06
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	10	Meagan	Staples	185	Finished	00:10:27
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Roan	Wessels		Finished	00:10:38
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Paul	Van Aardt		Finished	00:10:52
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	13	Elaine	Van Aardt		Finished	00:10:53
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	-	Russell	Penn		Finished	00:11:00
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Guy	Wessels		Finished	00:11:06
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Divan	Swart		Finished	00:11:46
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Declan	Pretorius		Finished	00:12:00
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Imran	Ismail		Finished	00:12:24
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	-	Calvin Jared	Maasdorp		Finished	00:13:38
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Beryl Ann	Maasdorp		Finished	00:13:39
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Ewan	Gilchrist		Finished	00:13:43
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Wian	Swart		Finished	00:13:48
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Keelyn	Gilchrist		Finished	00:13:59
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Scott	Gilchrist		Finished	00:14:03
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Tasneem	Kharva		Finished	00:14:09
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Layla	Kharva		Finished	00:14:15
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Yusuf	Kharva		Finished	00:14:31
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Emeley	Eorwine		Finished	00:14:01
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Uhtred	Eorwine		Finished	00:15:00
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	-	Jacqueline	Heystek		Finished	00:15:00
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Madison	Heystek		Finished	00:15:08
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Derryn	Mackay		Finished	00:15:28
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Cameron	Blignaut		Finished	00:15:28
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Benjamin	Baker		Finished	00:16:14
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Lyndi	Baker		Finished	00:16:20
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Rory John	Baker		Finished	00:16:20
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Troy	Wessels		Finished	00:16:32
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Nicola	Wessels		Finished	00:16:37
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Marica	Els		Finished	00:17:11
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Carol	Guy		Finished	00:18:24
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Anna	Guy		Finished	00:18:25
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Craig	Bannatyne		Finished	00:18:56
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Julia	Bannatyne		Finished	00:18:56
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m	-10	Manie	Wessels		Not yet started	00.10.00
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Jacky	Boswell		Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Kenneth	Boswell		Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Hannele	Christie		Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Fiona	Gillespie		Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Tyra	Penn		Withdrawn during race	
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Christopher	Gillespie		Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 400m		Albertus	Dorrestein		Withdrawn during race	00:11:46
Caulong Open Water EVent				Dentestein	11		50.11.40

Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Teams - Team Name	Club	Age
All Ages	1	Male	1	EGA		12
All Ages	1	Female	1			13
All Ages	2	Male	2	CGA		12
All Ages	2	Female	2	CGA		10
All Ages	3	Female	3			14
All Ages	4	Female	4			16
All Ages	3	Male	3			14
All Ages	5	Female	5	EGA		11
All Ages	4	Male	4			42
All Ages	6	Female	6	CGA		11
All Ages	5	Male	5	CGA		8
All Ages	6	Male	6			46
All Ages	7	Female	7			10
All Ages	7	Male	7	CGA	Sanlam Padwedloopklub [Wp]	42
All Ages	8	Male	8	CGA		8
All Ages	9	Male	9			14
All Ages	10	Male	10			12
All Ages	11	Male	11			39
All Ages	12	Male	12			9
All Ages	8	Female	8			44
All Ages	13	Male	13	EGA		8
All Ages	14	Male	14			12
All Ages	9	Female	9			10
All Ages	15	Male	15			39
All Ages	10	Female	10			16
All Ages	11	Female	11			9
All Ages	16	Male	16			38
All Ages	12	Female	12			8
All Ages	17	Male	17			39
All Ages	13	Female	13	CGA		41
All Ages	14	Female	14	CGA		9
All Ages	15	Female	15			43
All Ages	18	Male	18			7
All Ages	19	Male	19	EGA		7
All Ages	16	Female	16	EGA		43
All Ages	20	Male	20	EGA		43
All Ages	21	Male	21	CGA		6
All Ages	17	Female	17	CGA		40
All Ages	18	Female	18			27
All Ages	19	Female	19	CGA		45
All Ages	20	Female	20	CGA		19
All Ages	22	Male	22	EGA		34
All Ages	21	Female	21	CGA		4
All Ages		Male		CGA		41
All Ages		Female		CGA		31
All Ages		Male		CGA		32
All Ages		Female				27
All Ages		Female		EGA		44
All Ages		Female		CGA		7
All Ages		Male		EGA		9